
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00307, Sandpoint W Leg

U Minor Arterial
LARCH ST  Larch at US-95

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 6,003

 6,570
 4,585

Bonner (9)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 3,529

 3,866
 2,687

 2,474

 2,704
 1,898

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 6,814 6,540 6,612 7,290 5,200

W DIR - - 2,795 2,719 2,661 3,072 2,191

E DIR - - 4,019 3,821 3,951 4,218 3,009

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

4,027 6,189 6,560 6,387 6,858 7,059 5,085

1,639 2,560 2,652 2,572 2,833 2,906 2,120

2,388 3,629 3,908 3,815 4,025 4,153 2,965

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

4,365 7,048 6,432 6,574 6,612 7,326 5,204

1,775 2,901 2,625 2,732 2,688 3,059 2,138

2,590 4,147 3,807 3,842 3,924 4,267 3,066

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

4,292 5,793 6,476 6,281 5,249 6,975 4,819

1,756 2,446 2,621 2,563 2,143 2,935 2,015

2,536 3,347 3,855 3,718 3,106 4,040 2,804

27 28 - - - - -

3,687 6,319 - - - - -

1,547 2,600 - - - - -

2,140 3,719 - - - - -

MADW 4,093 6,337 6,571 6,446 6,333 7,163 5,077

STDEV 307 524 171 137 732 172 181

DAYFAC 1.47 0.95 0.91 0.93 0.95 0.84 1.18
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